
ITF M25 Grupo Los Sitios
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

29 SEP 2025
City,Country

Zaragoza, ESP

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

30000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-ESP-2025-044
ITF Supervisor 

Pere Torras 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 931 VEN  PARISCA, Ignacio [1]

2 *772 ESP  HERBERG AMOROS, Axel

3 2180 ESP  GIRALDI, Carlos

4 1810 FRA  TAILLEU, Pierre Antoine [12]

5 947 ESP  GUTIERREZ, Oscar Jose [2]

6 *436 ESP  PUIG MCCALLAN, Keoni

7 *1226 RUS  SHVETS, Vitali

8 2154 TUR  AVCIBASI, Toprak [16]

9 1008 CHI  FERNANDEZ FLORES, Diego [3]

10 *901 ESP  NAGELE, Maximo

11 *2683 RUS  MISHKIN, Kirill

12 2154 ESP  PEIRO SERRANO, Alvaro [15]

13 1103 TUR  CEKIRGE, Kuzey [4]

14 WC 2170 ESP  GARCIA MESTRE, Jordi

15 *1738 ESP  MAS DE UGARTE, Jordi

16 1479 BUL  SHEYNGEZIKHT, Leonid [9]

17 1261 ESP  FITA JUAN, Sergi [5]

18 WC *2381 ESP  ESTEBAN TORRES, Diego

19 *2512 UKR  KOVALOV, Mykhailo

20 1648 ROU  ALEXANDRESCOU, Y [10]

21 1343 FRA  VILLOSLADA, Edouard [6]

22 WC ESP  CASTELLANOS, Yago

23 WC ESP  CORRALES CHAVARRIA, Gonzalo

24 1779 ROU  POP, Darius Florin [11]

25 1418 ESP  NAHARRO, David [7]

26 *2696 RUS  PETROV, Pavel

27 *451 ESP  ROJAS, Carles

28 1827 ESP  REGAS LUIS, Noah [13]

29 1427 GER  ANTONI, Richard [8]

30 *2672 ESP  MARTINEZ, Jose Miguel

31 WC *2616 ESP  LOPEZ MARTOS, Ivan

32 2141 ESP  JIMENEZ, Alvaro [14]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 PARISCA, Ignacio
2 GUTIERREZ, Oscar Jose
3 FERNANDEZ FLORES, Diego
4 CEKIRGE, Kuzey
5 FITA JUAN, Sergi
6 VILLOSLADA, Edouard
7 NAHARRO, David
8 ANTONI, Richard

9 SHEYNGEZIKHT, Leonid
10 ALEXANDRESCOU, Yannick Theodor
11 POP, Darius Florin
12 TAILLEU, Pierre Antoine
13 REGAS LUIS, Noah
14 JIMENEZ, Alvaro
15 PEIRO SERRANO, Alvaro
16 AVCIBASI, Toprak

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  27 SEP 2025 17:56 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 PETROV, Pavel (RUS)
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Pere Torras


